Date/Start - End Time

Oct 23, 2024
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Oct 24, 2024
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Reservation Master Report

Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Facility

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer

Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer

Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Event

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Baseball Practice

Football Madera Titans

Soccer Practice

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

Football Madera Titans

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practive

Contact Information

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Nicholas Archambault

FELIPE MOLINA

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

FELIPE MOLINA

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Mariano Cardenas

Permit#

5580

5580

5580

5638

5655

5580

5263

5263

5655

5580

5662



Oct 25, 2024
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Oct 26, 2024
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Oct 27, 2024

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Men's Veteran League

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practive

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Baseball Tournaments

Baseball Tournaments

Soccer

Soccer

Soccer

Domingo Velasco Soccer
League (Non-Profit)
Salvador Lopez

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Mariano Cardenas

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

RONALD E DUTY

RONALD E DUTY

Domingo Velasco Soccer
League (Non-Profit)
Ricardo Lucero

Domingo Velasco Soccer
League (Non-Profit)
Ricardo Lucero

Madera Soccer League (Non-
Profit)
Jose Villasenor

5644

5580

5662

5206

5206

5206

5206

5206

5274

5274

5605

5605

5606



9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Oct 28, 2024

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Oct 29, 2024

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Soccer

Baseball Tournaments

Baseball Tournaments

Women Soccer Games

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

Soccer Practice

Madera Soccer League (Non-
Profit)
Jose Villasenor

RONALD E DUTY

RONALD E DUTY

Martha Saavedra

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

5606

5274

5274

5651

5263

5263

5580

5580

5580

5580

5263

5263

5580



6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Oct 30, 2024

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary - Pavilion

Pavilion

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Football Madera Titans

Soccer Practice

Madera United Club

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Football Madera Titans

Baseball Practice

Soccer Practice

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

FELIPE MOLINA

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Christina Moreno

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

FELIPE MOLINA

Nicholas Archambault

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

5580

5580

5655

5580

5637

5580

5580

5580

5655

5638

5580
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