Reservation Master Report Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Date/Start - End Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
Oct 23, 2024 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Baseball Practice	Nicholas Archambault	5638
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Football Madera Titans	FELIPE MOLINA	5655
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
Oct 24, 2024	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks &	5263
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Field		Community Services	
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Football Madera Titans	FELIPE MOLINA	5655
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practive	Mariano Cardenas	5662

Oct 25, 2024 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Men's Veteran League	Domingo Velasco Soccer League (Non-Profit) Salvador Lopez	5644
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practive	Mariano Cardenas	5662
Oct 26, 2024 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Baseball Tournaments	RONALD E DUTY	5274
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Baseball Tournaments	RONALD E DUTY	5274
Oct 27, 2024 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer	Domingo Velasco Soccer League (Non-Profit) Ricardo Lucero	5605
8:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Soccer	Domingo Velasco Soccer League (Non-Profit) Ricardo Lucero	5605
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer	Madera Soccer League (Non- Profit) Jose Villasenor	5606

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer	Madera Soccer League (Non- Profit) Jose Villasenor	5606
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Baseball Tournaments	RONALD E DUTY	5274
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Baseball Tournaments	RONALD E DUTY	5274
9:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5	Women Soccer Games	Martha Saavedra	5651
Oct 28, 2024 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
Oct 29, 2024 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Football Madera Titans	FELIPE MOLINA	5655
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
Oct 30, 2024 10:30 AM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - Pavilion Pavilion	Madera United Club	Christina Moreno	5637
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Football Madera Titans	FELIPE MOLINA	5655
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Baseball Practice	Nicholas Archambault	5638
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580